Inno vation
EN
MaxiMill 271-17
Maximum stability with substantial depth of cut
2
Product advantages YOUR benefi ts
Maximum stability of the double-ended
insert with positive clearance angle

Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  SAKU 170608SR-M50  CTP1235
Depth of cut up
to 8.4 mm
7
Ø d1
Ø d2
Ø dA
Ø d
h
a
H6
A271-17
d1
[mm]
SAKU 1706.. 50-160 10000155 (M5,0x14,0) 7724104(T20) DMSD 5,0Nm/SORT T20
Program
Ordering example: cutter body, insert clamping screws
d1 Type,
description
da
d d2 h a
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] z
50 A271.50.R.04-17 22 43 66,1 40
8,4
4 SAKU 1706..
63 A271.63.R.06-17 22 48 79,1 40 6 SAKU 1706..
80 A271.80.R.07-17 27 58 96,1 50 7 SAKU 1706..
100 A271.100.R.08-17 32 79 116,1 50 8 SAKU 1706..
125 A271.125.R.10-17 40 88 141,1 63 10 SAKU 1706..
160 A271.160.R.12-17 40 104 176,1 63 12 SAKU 1706..
200 A271.200.R.13-17 60 134 216,1 63 13 SAKU 1706..
250 A271.250.R.15-17 60 134 266,1 63 15 SAKU 1706..
CERATIZIT worldwide
W
e